Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

5/18/2022 2504 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022 2510 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004076 APPROX LOC: 3338 TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
5/18/2022 RMP22-004077 APPROX LOC: 1875 TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
5/18/2022 RMP22-004078 2DfI5:§)O BROOKWOOD WAY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004079 5404 CHATEAU DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004080 1950 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004081 3000 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004082 3321 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004083 1600 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004084 1701 GOLF RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004085 1601 ROHLWING RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004086 3940 MEADOW DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004087 2202 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004088 4902 TOLLVIEW DR PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
5/18/2022 2860 NORTHAMPTON DR AMBULANCE CALL
5/18/2022 RMP22-004089 HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022 4700 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022 4714 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022 4716 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022 4734 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022 2118 PLUM GROVE RD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004090 3201 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

5/19/2022 7:11:20 AM



Incident Date

5/18/2022

5/18/2022

5/18/2022

5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022

5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022

5/18/2022
5/18/2022

5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022

5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022

5/18/2022

Report Number

RMP22-004091
RMP22-004092

RMP22-004093

RMP22-004094

RMP22-004096

RMP22-004097

RMP22-004098

RMP22-004099
RMP22-004100

RMP22-004101

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
APPROX LOC:3304
MARTIN CT

APPROX LOC:2901
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:2901
CENTRAL RD

1300 HICKS RD
4070 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC:4302
PEACOCK LN

2403 CEDAR ST
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

2401 GEORGE ST

APPROX LOC:2401
GEORGE ST

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2600 MARTIN LN
4607 KINGS WALK DR

APPROX LOC:3350
KIRCHOFF RD

3350 KIRCHOFF RD
3350 KIRCHOFF RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2507 PARK ST

3255 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3200
CAMPBELL ST

1800 WINNETKA CIR

Incident

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

DOMESTIC
AMBULANCE CALL
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 INFO CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

UNWANTED SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PARKING COMPLAINT
FAMILY PROBLEM
JUVENILE NUISANCE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/19/2022 7:11:20 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
5/18/2022 2402 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022 5907 HIGHLAND DR AMBULANCE CALL
5/18/2022 RMP22-004110 3904 WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/18/2022 RMP22-004102 2100 GOLF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004103 QISPROX LOC: 1932 GOLF TRAFFIC STOP
5/18/2022 RMP22-004105 2103 SOUTH ST AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/18/2022 RMP22-004104 1901 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/18/2022 RMP22-004106 2302 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022 ﬁEPROX LOC:3609 HOLLY WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004107 ALGONQUIN RD/ OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CARRIAGEWAY DR ASSIST
5/18/2022 QISPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022 SI;PROX LOC:4732 ARBOR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004108 2202 CENTRAL RD STATION REPORT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/18/2022 1301 MEIJER DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
5/18/2022 RMP22-004109 3202 CENTRAL RD MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/18/2022 RMP22-004111 2905 MEADOW DR INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/18/2022 RMP22-004112 4800 KIMBALL HILL DR PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022 RMP22-004113 1000 CRISS CIR OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ASSIST
5/18/2022 2860 NORTHAMPTON DR AMBULANCE CALL
5/18/2022 2502 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022 2510 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

5/19/2022 7:11:20 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

5/19/2022 7:11:20 AM



