



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/18/2022		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004076	APPROX LOC: 3338 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/18/2022	RMP22-004077	APPROX LOC: 1875 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/18/2022	RMP22-004078	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004079	5404 CHATEAU DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004080	1950 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004081	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004082	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004083	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004084	1701 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004085	1601 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004086	3940 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004087	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004088	4902 TOLLVIEW DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
5/18/2022		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/18/2022	RMP22-004089	HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022		4700 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022		2118 PLUM GROVE RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004090	3201 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/18/2022		APPROX LOC:3304 MARTIN CT	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022		APPROX LOC:2901 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022		APPROX LOC:2901 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004091	1300 HICKS RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004092	4070 WINNETKA AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/18/2022		APPROX LOC:4302 PEACOCK LN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004093	2403 CEDAR ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/18/2022		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/18/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004094	2401 GEORGE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/18/2022		APPROX LOC:2401 GEORGE ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022		2600 MARTIN LN	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004096	4607 KINGS WALK DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/18/2022		APPROX LOC:3350 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004097	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/18/2022		3350 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004098	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/18/2022	RMP22-004099	2507 PARK ST	FAMILY PROBLEM	
5/18/2022	RMP22-004100	3255 KIRCHOFF RD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/18/2022		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004101	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/18/2022		2402 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022		5907 HIGHLAND DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/18/2022	RMP22-004110	3904 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/18/2022	RMP22-004102	2100 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004103	APPROX LOC: 1932 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/18/2022	RMP22-004105	2103 SOUTH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/18/2022	RMP22-004104	1901 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/18/2022	RMP22-004106	2302 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022		APPROX LOC:3609 HOLLY LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004107	ALGONQUIN RD / CARRIAGEWAY DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/18/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022		APPROX LOC:4732 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004108	2202 CENTRAL RD	STATION REPORT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/18/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/18/2022	RMP22-004109	3202 CENTRAL RD	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/18/2022	RMP22-004111	2905 MEADOW DR	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/18/2022	RMP22-004112	4800 KIMBALL HILL DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/18/2022	RMP22-004113	1000 CRISS CIR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/18/2022		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/18/2022		2502 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/18/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER